
P.O. Box 1201∙Puyallup, WA 98371  Medical Order FormContact Phone: (888) 531-0488

Customer: Date:

Address: Please return to: Written by:

Phone: service@brodieupholstery.com Requested By:

Email: Cell Phone: 

NOTE: Brodie Upholstery allots a specific amount of time & material for each job depending on the amount of work indicated by the Work Order.

Area/ Room
Type & Brand of Table: Full Pad 

Qty. 
Foam 
Repair

Vinyl Color NOTES:

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15


